
2015  

Regular Season 
Schedule  

All Home Games Played 
At Scottsdale Stadium

Season, Group, 
and Single-Game Tickets: 

623-594-9606 
arizonaunited.com/tickets

DATE TIME OPPOSITION TEAM

Sat. Mar 28 7:00 PM Orange County Blues FC  

Thur. Apr 2 7:30 PM LA Galaxy II

Sat. Apr 11 6:00 PM Austin Aztex  

Sat. Apr 18 7:00 PM Orange County Blues FC  

Sat. Apr 25 7:30 PM Portland Timbers FC 2

Sat. May 2 7:30 PM Colorado Springs Switchbacks FC

Sat. May 9 7:30 PM Tulsa Roughnecks FC 

Sat. May 16 7:30 PM Austin Aztex 

Sat. May 23 6:00 PM Colorado Springs Switchbacks FC  

Sun. May 31 2:00 PM Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2  

Sat. Jun 13 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC

Sat. Jun 20 7:30 PM Seattle Sounders FC 2 

Sat.. Jun 27 7:30 PM Real Monarchs SLC 

Thur. Jul 2 7:00 PM Portland Timbers FC 2

Sun. Jul 5 7:30 PM Orange County Blues FC 

Sun. Jul 12 5:00 PM Seattle Sounders FC 2  

Fri. Jul 17 6:00 PM Austin Aztex  

Sat. Jul 25 7:30 PM Austin Aztex 

Fri. Jul 31 5:00 PM OKC Energy FC

Sun. Aug 2 5:30 PM Tulsa Roughnecks

Sun. Aug 9 4:00 PM LA Galaxy II

Sat. Aug 15 7:30 PM Orange County Blues FC 

Sat. Aug 22 7:30 PM Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2 

Sat. Aug 29 7:30 PM LA Galaxy II 

Sat. Sep 5 7:30 PM Real Monarchs SLC 

Sat. Sep 12 3:00 PM Real Monarchs SLC

Wed. Sep 16 7:30 PM OKC Energy FC 

Sat. Sep 19 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC

Sat. Mar 28 7:00 PM Orange County Blues FC  

Sat. Apr 11 6:00 PM Austin Aztex  

Sat. May 16 7:30 PM Austin Aztex 

Fri. Jul 17 6:00 PM Austin Aztex

Sat. Jul 25 7:30 PM Austin Aztex Sat. Jul 25 7:30 PM Austin Aztex 

Sat. Apr 18 7:00 PM Orange County Blues FC  

Sun. Jul 5 7:30 PM Orange County Blues FC 

Sat. Aug 15 7:30 PM Orange County Blues FC 

Sat. Apr 25 7:30 PM Portland Timbers FC 2

Thur. Jul 2 7:00 PM Portland Timbers FC 2

Sat. May 2 7:30 PM Colorado Springs Switchbacks FC

Sat. May 23 6:00 PM Colorado Springs Switchbacks FC  

Sun. May 31 2:00 PM Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2  

Sat. Aug 22 7:30 PM Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2 

Sat. Jun 13 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC

Sat. Sep 19 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC

Sat.. Jun 27 7:30 PM Real Monarchs SLC 

Sat. Sep 5 7:30 PM Real Monarchs SLC 

Sat. Sep 12 3:00 PM Real Monarchs SLC

Fri. Jul 31 5:00 PM OKC Energy FC

Wed. Sep 16 7:30 PM OKC Energy FC 

Sun. Aug 2 5:30 PM Tulsa Roughnecks

Sat. May 9 7:30 PM Tulsa Roughnecks FC 

Thur. Apr 2 7:30 PM LA Galaxy II

Sun. Aug 9 4:00 PM LA Galaxy II

Sat. Aug 29 7:30 PM LA Galaxy II 

arizonaunitedsoccer
arizonaunitedsoccer
@azunitedsc
@azunitedsc

HOME GAMES IN YELLOW*Dates/times subject to change.


